CHANGE ORDER

No. 2 (Final)

DATE OF ISSUANCE __05/14/2009

EFFECTIVE DATE

'OWNER _ St. Charles Parish

CONTRACTOR __ Byron E. Talbot Contractor, Inc,

Contract: __Road Maintenance 2008

Project: _ Road Maintenance 2008

OWNER's Contract No. P060405

ENGINEER's Project No. 891974

ENGINEER __ Shread-Kuyrkendall & AssociatesLInc'.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: Change Order No. 2

Reason for Change Order:

To adjust quantities to date including authorized overruns in concrete panel replacement on East James Drive, Also to allow
for additional asphalt patching at the request of St. Charles Parish Dept. of Public Works. See Attachment No. 1 for
Description of Changes. This change order represents the final balance between contract quantities and actual quantities.

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

Attachment No. 1.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price:

$ 706,456.25

Original Contract Times: __ 150 Days

| Net change from previous Change Orders

No. 0 toNo. 1

. $_85421.80

- fNo. _1___

Net change from prev1ous Change Orders No. 0 to

-0- Days

|| Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$_791,878.05

Contract Times prior to this Change Order: _150 Days

Net increase/(decrease) of this Change Order:

$ _147,645.57

Net increase/(decrease) of this Change Order:
{36 Days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

$_939,523.62

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

114 Days

RECOMMENDED:

APPRﬁVED

Signature)

Date: S/i4loy

OWNER (Authorized Signature)

Date._ (97 )~ 04

5//5/'07

Date:

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute.



TR T T A e v e
LESHI'LPIS T® | 'ON SILVNYLLTY ¥ Ql9 3SVE 304 HSMVd STTIVHD 1S OL ISVIYONI LSCD DNILINSTY

O —y

- 000001IS 0008 60 TyT Ot SOORRTAIS  IPCLLEiEE T LS SIRIS 0% [Th585 ST95H 9015 SIvIOL
00°000°9 00°000'95 [ 00'60005 [ - - - - 00°060'9% S1
-| 0000G'SS 60°060'S3 W'l 00000°5S 00T - - - B 00°000°SS 57 woREZIGON| -00
] B0°690°0YS | 806VS'LLIS | 9L ¢vIT | SU6900F8 LTS 00°08L LEIS | 0070991 - - [ aa 0% TOSWIARY JRIU0T WIWSY pue[uogd Pdsd YUI-01| 1-00
00°000°55 051 B - - - 00°000°58 001 05°000°5S ST UOREZIION | 59
000813~ 0003 000 000525~ 00T~ - = 1007058 00T 00°05L5 va SIOqUEA IO ISUnSRpY|  o-g
00515~ 0005 060 0015~ 60t - - 0051 00t 00°5S va SN WSUBAE] pastey pazlons(PY|  v-a
OTEYTSIIS | 0CPOLTSIS  [8p526 | OZ6hTSITS SV 269 - 00'SSHLES 60Zzz 1005915 RO T4
00008 ¥3 00°1 - - - - 0008 FS 031 0008843 §1 SOpEILLeq PUe SUSIS TONSMWISIG) ARIoduB] | 7-g
N 00°000°55 007 - - - - 00°000°SS 007 00700055 1 SUORSWIISGQ PUE SOTMIOING JO [BAOUIN]  [-4
00°05L 68 001 - N - - 0005265 001 0070568 51 uouenIiqoN| v
00'C00'TS- 0008 000 0006018~ 54 - - 00000 IS 00°C 000055 va SS[OqUE 10 1usalpy| oY
ST OIS~ 0008 000 STTIS" 00°S- = - $T9C13 00°S STSES Vi SRYEW WouRAE PISIEY PIzUOIayoy] 6
00°0SLS [ 00°05LS 000t 00°5¢§ 11 g pn oeBus)| bV
QOSELPLIS 1006501 - - - - O0SELPLIS  [006501 | COSO1S NOL Suioied Weqdsy qidod Wur-9] £V
0000095 00’ - - - - 00°000°95 00't 00°000°5% ST SSpESLiTeg pUe SUSLS GONDAIRT0)) ATIOdWST] 7oy
G0°000°€8 [ - - - - 00°000°cS 001 00°000°€3 ST SUOHINTSQQ) Plie SDINDINTS J0 [eroctlisg| -V
00°000° 05 00[ - - - - 00000 b3 00°1 00°005 715 51 - WOzl ¢1
000555 [l - - - - 600598 001 00°059% V3 Wdis weloid] €1
V8 SIS SIS LIS1L 88 TS} ¢8 SIS SIS 62 C5C- - R AT 00565 |05 198 QA D] I5eg SUCISWI]  Z1
0000E 95~ 00°00L°€5 150 0000t £90° - - 00'C00 018 00°1 00°000°G13 ST SN[ UNBUASBHUT J6 LOGEa0g] 11
5T 18- 0003 000 00'SLZ 18" 00t - - 00'SLT 1§ 00°¢ 00°SbS va SARA DR, JOWRWBNDV] 1
00°000°L$- 00°0023 001 00°006°L$~ 60CI- 00°00LS 00t [00°060Z3 0001 00°00LS LEl SAUNPBANS SFeUR] JO WOWENpY| | 6
00°009'18- 00°00%5 60'l 00005 18- 00t 0070055 001 | 0000918 0% 06003 va SAjotuE JO Hoansnipy | g
00°5.5- 00013 00Z B05L8- 0051~ - - 00588 00°L1 [ va SR IDURAR] PaSiey pozHoRoEed| | L
0070568 00036 613 003661 0070568 00°56 0008L¢8 | 0U'SLY |00O0SCHIS 00°STvl | 00015 1 edSy quny SwHuc3| 9
00PESTIS- 00826 028 00519z | BOPES TS | OOELSI- O0'TISES | 00PI8 | 00000ZLS 00°SLEe |00°SS 37 Fanitones]  §
LEBIOOLS —111Z595215 (550181 | LE 51998 S$ERE 0TOSL'Y9S- | 00'€L6™ | O0PRLE9IS  |000SEC |0V 695 axr0s WDUWIAE 313I500T) OS] Pie[iiod Giddq Par-gf ¥
00'00Z°S51S_ [0O0SH8 - - - - 00°002°SE1S__[00sP8 | 000SIS NOL oty J[eqdsy WG Goul-5] €
00°000°578 601 - - - - 00°000'%¢s 00°1 00°000° 72 ST SSpESLieg pus SuAlg CONONASE0) AmIodWsS | T
00°000°S5 00'1 - - - - 00°000°5S [l 00°000°5S §1 SUCHINRSG() PUR SIIMDTAG JO [EACUSY| |
SRODIPPY suonajag RSLINNG $A5BILIUY 1500 hzcwso 150D Nm_unm..o 1507y ANuEndy 1500 noen, ALg 1 g noﬁmml..wﬂn "ON] W21
g 01 18)01. T ON B3pI( om:uEU [ SN HpIO A ueqD Eh—ﬁnU —wﬁu_uo i

8007 IDNVNIINIVIN AVOY ‘S0p090d "ON LOArONd HSRIVA HOJ T2 1 "ON STLVNYILTV PUB Qg ASVE

STONVHD 40 NOLLJINOSIA - | ON INIWHOVLLY




